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- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3053 = 600 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

Art.  B 
5501 - 5504 - 5507 - 5511 -5512 � Q�  
8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 � Q� �  
8110 - 8112 � Q� �

8610 � Q� �

5108 - 5104 - 5111 - 5112 � Q� �

1802 - 1804 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1811  Q

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5407 - 5408 - 5412 - 5413  Q

9001 - 9002 - 9005 - 9006 � Q� �  
6001 - 6003 � Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R � Q� �   
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R � Q� �   
8098 � Q�   
8003 � Q�
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3054 = 900 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф

Picture - 502

Art.    A dx B C sx
5501 - 5502 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5511 -5512 � � � � Q�  
8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 � � � � Q� �  
8109 - 8110 - 8111 - 8112 � � � � Q� �

8601 - 8602 - 8610 � � � � Q� �

5101 - 5102 - 5104 - 5105 - 5108 - 5109 - 5111 - 5112 - 5114 - 5117 - 5119 - 5123 � � Q� �

5118    Q

5115      Q

1801 - 1802 - 1803 - 1804 - 1805 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1810 - 1811 - 1812    Q

5401 - 5402 - 5403 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5405     Q

5406 - 5407 - 5408 - 5409 - 5412 - 5413 - 5414     Q

9001 - 9002 - 9003 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006 - 9007 - 9008 � � � � Q� �  
6001 - 6003 � � � � Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R � � � � Q� �  
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R � � � � Q� �  
8098 � � � � Q�   
8003 � � � � Q�
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Picture - 503
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3055 = 1200 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф

Art. C sx A dx D sx-dx E sx F dx G sx-dx
5501 - 5504 - 5507 - 5511 Q� Q� Q 
5502 - 5505 - 5512    Q� Q

8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 Q� Q� Q�  
8110 - 8112 Q� Q� Q�

8610 Q� Q� �

5108 - 5104 - 5111 - 5112 - 5105 - 5142 Q� Q� Q�

5105 - 5118 - 5120  Q

5105 - 5115 - 5119 Q 
5101 - 5121    Q

5122     Q

5143      Q

1802 - 1804 - 1805 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1810 - 1811 Q Q� Q

1801 - 1803    Q� Q

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5407 - 5408 - 5412 - 5413 Q Q� Q

9001 - 9002 - 9005 - 9006 Q� Q� �  
6001 - 6003 Q� Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R Q� Q� Q�   
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R Q� Q� Q�   
8098 Q� Q� Q  
8003 Q� Q� Q
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3056 = 1200 X 500 mm

Picture - 504

Name
MOON
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф

Art.    A sx B C sx
5501 - 5502 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5511 -5512 � � � � Q�  
5501 - 5504 - 5507 - 5511    Q

8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 � � � Q� Q� �  
8109 - 8110 - 8111 - 8112 � � � � Q� �

8109 - 8111      Q 
8601 - 8602 - 8610 � � � � Q� �

5101 - 5102 - 5104 - 5105 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5117 � � � � Q� �

5101 - 5105 - 5111 - 5112 - 5115      Q

1802 - 1804 - 1805 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1810 - 1811 - 1812    Q� Q

1801 - 1003     Q� Q

5401 - 5403 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5407 - 5408    Q Q

5406 - 5409 - 5412 - 5413 - 5414     Q

9001 - 9002 - 9003 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006 - 9007 - 9008 � � � � Q� �  
6001 - 6003 � � � � Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R � � � � Q� Q�  
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R � � � Q� Q� �  
8098 � � � Q� Q�   
8003 � � � Q� Q�
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3057= 1200 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф

Art.    A dx B C dx 
5501 - 5502 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5511 - 5512 � � � � Q�  
5501 - 5504 - 5507 - 5511    Q

8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 � � � Q� Q� �  
8109 - 8110 - 8111 - 8112 � � � � Q� �

8109 - 8111      Q

8601 - 8602 - 8610 � � � � Q� �

5101 - 5102 - 5104 - 5105 - 5108 - 5109 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5117 � � � Q� �

5101 - 5105 - 5111 - 5112 - 5118      Q

1802 - 1803 - 1805 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1810 - 1811 - 1812    Q� Q

1801 - 1803     Q� Q

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5405 - 5407 - 5408    Q Q

5406 - 5409 - 5412 - 5413 - 5414     Q

9001 - 9002 - 9003 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006 - 9007 - 9008 � � � � Q� �  
6001 - 6003 � � � �� Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R � � � � Q� Q�  
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R � � � Q� Q� �  
8098 � � � Q� Q�   
8003 � � � Q� Q�
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3058 = 1500 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
MIZU
FUJI
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф

Picture - 506

Art.    A dx C sx D dx-sx 
5501 - 5502 - 5503 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5508 - 5511 - 5512   � Q� Q 
8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811    Q� Q� Q 
8109 - 8111    Q� Q

8110 - 8112    Q� Q� Q

8601 - 8602 - 8610    Q� Q�

5101 - 5104 - 5105 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5114 -5115 - 5117 - 5118 - 5123  Q� Q� Q

5108 - 5109   � Q� Q�

5122    Q

5121     Q

1806 - 1807 - 1808    Q� Q� Q

1802 - 1801 - 1803 - 1804 - 1805 - 1810 - 1812    Q� Q�

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404    Q� Q� Q

5407 - 5408 - 5412 - 5413    Q� Q� Q

5403 - 5405 - 5406 - 5414    Q� Q

9002 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006    Q� Q� Q 
9001 - 9003 - 9007 - 9008    Q� Q�  
6001 - 6003 - 6013    Q� Q� Q 
6002 - 6004 - 6014 - 6015    Q� Q�  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045    Q� Q�  
8044 - 8009 - 8009/R - 8010 - 8010/R    Q� Q� Q 
8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R    Q� Q� Q 
8098    Q� Q� Q 
8003    Q� Q� Q
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3060 = 1500 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
MIZU
FUJI
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

Art.    B 
5501 - 5502 - 5503 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5508 - 5511 - 5512   Q 
5506 - 5509   � Q� �  
8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811   � Q 
8109 - 8111   � Q

8110 - 8112   � Q

8601 - 8602 - 8610   � Q�

5101 - 5104 - 5105 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5114 -5115 - 5117 - 5118 - 5123  Q

5108 - 5109   � Q�

5102 - 5106/R-100/A-B - 5119 - 5120 - 5124   �� Q� ��

5107/A - 5107/B - 5125 - 5143    Q

1806 - 1807 - 1808   � Q�

1802 - 1801 - 1803 - 1804 - 1805 - 1810 - 1812   � Q� �

1803    Q

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404   � Q�

5407 - 5408 - 5412 - 5413   � Q�

5403 - 5405 - 5406 - 5414   � Q�

9002 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006   � Q�

9001 - 9003 - 9007 - 9008   � Q�  
6001 - 6003 - 6013   � Q�  
6002 - 6004 - 6014 - 6015   � Q� �  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045   � Q�  
8044 - 8009 - 8009/R - 8010 - 8010/R   � Q�

8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R   � Q�

8098   � Q�  
8003   � Q�

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3059 = 1800 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

Art.    A dx C sx D dx-sx G dx-sx
5501 - 5502 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5511 - 5512 � � � Q� Q Q

8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811 � � � Q� Q� Q 
8109 - 8110 - 8111 - 8112 � � � Q� Q� Q

8601 - 8602 - 8610 � � � Q� Q� Q

5101 - 5102 - 5104 - 5105 - 5108 - 5109 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5114 - 5117 - 5123� � Q� Q� Q

5116       Q

1801 - 1802 - 1803 - 1804 - 1805 - 1806 - 1807 - 1808 - 1810 - 1811 - 1812   Q� Q� Q

5401 - 5402 - 5403 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404 - 5405    Q� Q� Q

5406 - 5407 - 5408 - 5409 - 5412 - 5413 - 5414    Q� Q� Q

9001 - 9002 - 9003 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006 - 9007 - 9008 � � � Q�� Q� Q�  
6001 - 6003 � � � Q� Q� Q 
8046 - 8046/R - 8045 - 8044 - 8009 - 8009/R � � � Q� Q� Q  
8010 - 8010/R - 8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R � � � Q� Q� Q  
8098 � � � Q� Q Q 
8003 � � � Q� Q� Q

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф
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Picture - 509
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FORI PER LAVABI - HOLES FOR WASHBASINS - ORIFICIOS PARA LAVABOS - ГЗЇЊЕЖЗЍФ�ДГї�ЕЅЏГЇЍВР�ИБРЇЅјСВЍЏЅ
ART. 3061 = 1800 X 500 mm

Name
MOON
MOON
BUCKET
PLANET
PLANET
MOAI
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
TEOREMA 2.0
GLAM
GLAM
GLAM
SKINNY
SKINNY
SKINNY
MIZU
MIZU
FUJI
FUJI
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
THIN-LINE
SHAPE
LAVABI D’ARREDO

Art.   A dx B C sx D dx-sx 
5501 - 5502 - 5503 - 5504 - 5505 - 5507 - 5508 - 5511 - 5512   Q� Q� Q 
5506 - 5509   � Q� �  
8807 - 8808 - 8809 - 8810 - 8811   Q� Q� Q� Q 
8109 - 8111   Q� Q� Q

8110 - 8112   Q� Q� Q� Q

8601 - 8602 - 8610   Q� Q� Q�

5101 - 5104 - 5105 - 5110 - 5111 - 5112 - 5114 -5115 - 5117 - 5118 - 5123 Q Q� Q� Q

5108 - 5109   � Q� Q� Q�

5102 - 5106/R-100/A-B - 5124   �� Q� ��

5107/A - 5107/B - 5125 - 5143    Q

5122 - 5120   Q

5121 - 5119     Q

1806 - 1807 - 1808   Q� Q� Q� Q

1802 - 1801 - 1803 - 1804 - 1805 - 1810 - 1812   Q� Q� Q�

1803    Q

5401 - 5402 - 5411 - 5410 - 5404   Q� Q� Q� Q

5407 - 5408 - 5412 - 5413   Q� Q� Q� Q

5403 - 5405 - 5406 - 5414   Q� Q� Q

9002 - 9004 - 9005 - 9006   Q� Q� Q� Q 
9001 - 9003 - 9007 - 9008   Q� Q� Q�  
6001 - 6003 - 6013   Q� Q� Q� Q 
6002 - 6004 - 6014 - 6015   Q� Q� Q�  
8046 - 8046/R - 8045   Q� Q� Q�  
8044 - 8009 - 8009/R - 8010 - 8010/R   Q� Q� Q� Q 
8011 - 8029 - 8029/R - 8030 - 8030/R   Q� Q� Q� Q 
8098   Q� Q� Q� Q 
8003   Q� Q� Q� Q

- Se non viene specificato il lavabo il top viene inviato senza foro - Se si desidera un foro per un lavabo non in lista il costo extra netto è di Euro 50 - I soli lavabi abbinabili sono quelli nel catalogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo diverse disposizioni
- If the washbasin is not indicated, the top is shipped without hole - The additional net cost for a hole in a washbasin that is not in the list is Euro 50 - Only the washbasins contained in the Scarabeo 2020 catalogue can be matched, except where otherwise stated
- Si le type de lavabo n’est pas précisé, le plan est envoyé sans percement - Si vous souhaitez un percement pour un lavabo hors catalogue, 50 euros seront facturés en supplément - Les seuls lavabos combinables sont repris dans le catalogue Scarabeo 2020, sauf mention contraire
- Bei fehlender Angabe des Modells wird das Waschbecken ohne Bohrung geliefert - Für Bohrungen an Waschbecken, die nicht in der Liste enthalten sind, wird ein Zuschlag von 50 Euro berechnet - Nur die Waschbecken aus dem Katalog Scarabeo 2020 sind kombinierbar, sofern nicht anders angegeben
- Si no está especificado el lavabo, la encimera se envía sin orificio - Si se desea un orificio para un lavabo que no figura en la lista, el coste extra neto es de 50 euros - Los únicos lavabos instalables son aquellos del catálogo Scarabeo 2020, salvo en caso de disposiciones diferentes
��ЊжҠЭ�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯ�вЪ�ЦиҟЪз�иЯХЬХв��жзгҠЪнвЭлХ�ЦиҟЪз�гздеХЧҠЪвХ�ЦЪЬ�гзЧЪежзЭф���ЊжҠЭ�вЪгЦкгҟЭбг�ЧрдгҠвЭзс�гзЧЪежзЭЪ�ҟҠф�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯХ��ЯгзгерЮ�вЪ�ЧкгҟЭз�Ч�дЪеЪмЪвс��вХлЪвЯХ�вЪззг�жгжзХЧЭз����ЪЧег���ЖгмЪзХузжф�згҠсЯг�ибрЧХҠсвЭЯЭ�ЭЬ�ЯХзХҠгШХ�6FDUDEHR�������ЬХ�ЭжЯҠумЪвЭЪб�ҟеиШЭк�зЭдгЧ�еХЬбЪоЪвЭф
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Picture - 510

MIRROR

Art. 3050 - 50 x 79 CmArt. 3049 - Ø70 Cm Art. 3052 - 45 x 2 x h 4 Cm

Art. 3051 - 24 x 12 x h 0,5 Cm

Art. 3040 - 68 Cm

STANDING STRUCTURES
Art. 3041 - 98 Cm Art. 3042 - 128 Cm

SUSPENDED STRUCTURES

NROP

Art. 3046 - 68 Cm Art. 3047 - 98 Cm Art. 3048 - 128 Cm

Art. 3043 - 68 Cm Art. 3044 - 98 Cm Art. 3045 - 128 Cm

WOODEN DRAWER
Art. 3061 - 180 Cm

Art. 3059 - 180 Cm

Art. 3060 - 150 Cm

Art. 3058 - 150 Cm

Art. 3057 - 120 Cm

Art. 3056 - 120 Cm

Art. 3055 - 120 Cm

Art. 3054 - 90 CmArt. 3053 - 60 Cm

LCCLSC 8685 41 49 53 54 55 56 57 58 5952B4B3 B2B1
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Picture - 511

Art. 3043 - Art. 3050 - Art. 3051
Art. 3046 - Art. 3053

Art. 5401

Art. 3040 - Art. 3050 - Art. 3051
Art. 3053
Art. 5401

Art. 3044 - Art. 3050 - Art. 3051
Art. 3047 - Art. 3054

Art. 5403

Art. 3041 - Art. 3050 - Art. 3051
Art. 3054
Art. 5403

Art. 3042 - Art. 3049 - Art. 3051
Art. 3057
Art. 5405

Art. 3045 - x2 Art. 3050 - x2 Art. 3051
Art. 3048 - Art. 3055

x2 Art. 5401
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